Position

Fire Fighter / Paramedic.

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Captain

Fire Fighter

Captain

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Fire Fighter

Captain

Fire Fighter

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Total Wages

$209,152

$209,129

$194,587

$194,226

$191,911

$171,850

$163,168

$162,798

$161,315

$158,047

$145,841

$145,698

$145,028

$142,809

$142,695

$139,657

$131,215

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,838

$75,553

$70,448

$77,923

$69,085

$74,957

$57,461

$70,448

$79,360

$56,050

$75.270

$53,631

$71,326

$62,996

$82,049

$66,873

$69,338



Fire Fighter Paramedic

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Fighter Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Carpinteria - Summerland Fire
Protection District

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$127,785

$119,398

$118,846

$110,982

$109,039

$108,999

$104,919

$53,850

$64,934

$46,836

$58,055

$51,330

$68,463

$50,529

$37,028

$0



